
 

 

 

 

The Australian Government has done a review of the 

NDIS.  

 

 

They want to make sure the NDIS is working 

properly for people with disabilities. 

 

 

The Review team talked to people around Australia 

about their experiences with the NDIS.  

 

 

There will be a meeting in Adelaide with the people 

who did the NDIS Review.  

 

 

 
They will talk about some ideas for the future.  

You will be able to ask questions.  



 

 

 

The meeting is on Tuesday 5th March.  

It will start at 10:00am and finish at 11:30am 

(Adelaide local time).  

 

The meeting is at Adelaide Convention Centre.  

The address is North Terrace, Adelaide, near the 

Adelaide Railway Station. 

 

 

The meeting is free.  

 

 

 

 

You can also watch the meeting on your computer, 

tablet, or phone.  

 

 

For more information and to register please visit:   

https://events.humanitix.com/hybrid-town-hall-

briefing-on-the-ndis-review-mumjbqa7 
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